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Data Table 2B - Pending Research Projects

Specific Funding Source

Project Direct Cost

Total Number of Projects

NCI Peer-Reviewed Projects

Other NIH Peer-Reviewed Projects

Other Peer-Reviewed Projects

Subtotal Of Peer Reviewed Projects
Industry Non-Peer Reviewed Projects
Other Non-Peer Reviewed Projects
Subtotal Of Non-Peer Reviewed Projects

Grand Total (All Projects)

$250,000
$76,000
$0
$326,000
$0

$0

$0

$326,000

1

1




